
FDHR 2026 EVENT SCHEDULE - Updated 1-10-2026

Sat Apr 4, 2026

7pm   Vagabonds Spring Dance
Where: Susquehanna Fire Co. - 10th & Manor Sts, Columbia, PA 17512
Description: Tickets TBD per person. Includes refreshments, prizes. For tickets call717-572-6252

Sat Apr 18, 2026

8pm   Jimbos
Where: 3400 Plaza Dr, Reading, PA 19605, USA
Description: 
Open to the Public. Tickets available at Jimbos. 3400 Plaza Dr,Reading, PA 19605 For more 
information call 610-939-1007.

Sat Apr 25, 2026

7pm   Blue Moon Cruisers Dance
Where: West Shore Elks #2257, 108 St Johns Church Rd, Camp Hill, PA 17011, USA
Description: 
Tickets pricing TBD Available online athttps://www.bluemooncruisers.com/bmc-store or at the 
door. For moreinformation call 717-303-9850

Fri May 29, 2026

7:30pm   Adamstown Community Days
Where: Adamstown Park 300 W Main St, Reinholds, PA 17569
Description: Open to the Public

Sat Jun 6, 2026

7pm   NSRA Street Rod East Nationals
Where: York Fairgrounds 937 Madison Ave #999, York, PA 17404
Description: Ticketed Event. For more info visithttps://nsra-usa.com/rods-spectators-east/

Wed Jun 10, 2026

7pm   Hegins Valley Fire & Rescue Fireman's Carnival
Where: Hegins Park - Stutzman Dr, Hegins, PA 17938
Description: Open to the Public

Sat Jun 13, 2026

7pm   Mt. Aetna Fire Company Street Fair
Where: Tanner Street, Tanner St, Mt Aetna, PA 17067, USA
Description: Open to the Public

Sat Jun 20, 2026

5pm   Null's Towing "Cruise In"
Where: Null's Towing, 1003 Gap Newport Pike, Cochranville, PA 19330,
Description: Open to the Public

Fri Jun 26, 2026

7pm   Latimore Valley Fair
Where: 100 Baltimore Rd, York Springs, PA 17372, USA
Description: 
Open to the Public. Benefits the Eastern Museum of Motor Racing. Formore info visit https:
//emmr.org/latimorevalley-fair/
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Sat Jul 4, 2026

All day   Berks County 250th Anniversary of the USA Celebration
Where: 1216 Hilltop Rd, Leesport, PA 19533, USA
Description: Berks County Fairgrounds - Details to Come!

Sun Jul 5, 2026

6pm   Lower Pottsgrove Concert Series
Where: Sanatoga Park, 223 S Sanatoga Rd, Pottstown, PA 19464,
Description: Open to the Public. Rain Date Monday July 6th.

Wed Jul 15, 2026

6:30pm   Fleetwood Community Carnival
Where: East Main Street, E Main St, Fleetwood, PA 19522
Description: Open to the Public

Fri Jul 24, 2026

6pm   Shoemakersville Area Lions Club Picnic
Where: Shoemakersville Park 9th & Park - Shoemakersville, PA 19555
Description: Open to the Public

Sat Jul 25, 2026

7pm   Lebanon Fair
Where: Lebanon Area Fair, 80 Rocherty Rd, Lebanon, PA 17042
Description: Open to the Public.

Wed Jul 29, 2026

7pm   New Holland - Entertainment in the Park Concert Series
Where: 400 E Jackson St, New Holland, PA 17557, USA
Description: Open to the Public.

Sat Aug 1, 2026

4:30pm   Bern Church Picnic
Where: 3196 Bernville Rd, Leesport, PA 19533
Description: Open to the public. Details to come.

Sun Aug 2, 2026

6pm   Kutztown Concert in the Park
Where: Kutztown Park, 439 E Main St, Kutztown, PA 19530
Description: Open to the Public

Sun Aug 23, 2026

7pm   Springettsbury Park - "Sounds of Summer" Concert Series
Where: Springettsbury Park, 1501 Mt Zion Rd, York, PA 17402
Description: Open to the Public

Fri Aug 28, 2026

5:30pm   StoneRidge Summer Concert & Classic Car Show
Where: StoneRidge Retirement Living Communities, 440 E Lincoln Ave, Myerstown,PA 17067, USA
Description: Open to the Public
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Sat Aug 29, 2026

6:30pm   Wheels of Time Rod & Custom Jamboree
Where: Macungie Memorial Park, 50 Poplar St, Macungie, PA 18062
Description: Open to the Public

Fri Sep 4, 2026

All day   Lead East - World's Great Oldies Party
Where: 2299 Belvedere Dr. Scotch Plains, NJ 07076
Description: Details to come. Ticketed Event - Open to the Public. For tickets go tohttps://leadeast.net/

Sat Sep 5, 2026

7pm   Lebanon Valley Sertoma Club - Fund Raiser Dance
Where: Hebron Banquet Hall, 701 E Walnut St, Lebanon, PA 17042, USA
Description: Ticketed event. Details to come.

Sat Sep 26, 2026

4pm   Myerstown Block Party
Where: East Main Avenue, E Main Ave, Myerstown, PA, USA
Description: Open to the public

Sat Dec 12, 2026

7pm   Flamin' Dick & the Hot Rods Annual Christmas Party
Where: Eagles Banquet Hall, 116 N 8th St, Lebanon, PA 17046, USA
Description: Ticket information call George Youngs 717-813-3470


